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DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOE THE
NAVAL SERVICE -continued

(a) Amount to be expended on the completion of a tug partially constructed for United States Navy.
(b) Estimated cost ofproviding equipment for fire-protection of the Naval Base and other establishments.
(c) This item provides for miscellaneous expenditure which will be incurred in completing H.M.N.Z.

Dockyard and other establishments.
(d) Provision for purchase of machinery previously on order and required to complete the equipment

of the Dockyard.
(e) In conjunction with the Army, it is proposed to provide transit housing for naval personnel.
(/) Expenditure was previously charged to War Expenses Account.
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VOTE—NAVY—continued 1947-48. 1946-47.

Voted. j Expended.

Subdivision No. IV—Medical Services

Dental treatment ashore .. ..

Medical examination of recruits
Medical treatment ashore

£

200
500

1,000

£

200
500

1,000

£

191
300

1,023
|

Total—Subdivision No. IV 1,700 1,700 1,514

Subdivision No. V—Land, Buildings, and Ships

Completion of tug
Fire-protection services
Miscellaneous buildings and works
Purchase of land
Purchase and installationof plant and machinery
Transit housing, Narrow Neck Camp (on account)

{a) 7,600
(6) 34,526
(c) 164,088

5,700
(d)48,940
(.e) 30,000

1,000
100

Total—Subdivision No. V 290,854 1,100 (/)

Subdivision No. VI—Docking, Repairs,
Maintenance, jind Rent

Repairs to Ships and Establishments—
H.M.N.Z.S. "Black Prince "

H.M.N.Z.S. "Bellona "

..

H.M.N.Z.S. " Philomel
H.M.N.Z.S. " Tamaki " ..

H.M.N.Z.S. " Tasman "

Shelly Bay Base

15,876
26,997
3,895
5,942

800
650

20,000
20,000
6,000
6,000
1,000
2,000

34,813
5,047
3,458
5,435

169
2,005
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