DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE

NAVAL SERVICE-continued

NAVAL SERVICE	continued	~~~	
VOTE—NAVY—continued	1947–48.	1946-47.	
		Voted.	Expended.
Subdivision No. IV—Medical Services	£	£	£
Dental treatment ashore	200 500 1,000	200 500 1,000	191 300 1,023
Total—Subdivision No. IV	1,700	1,700	1,514
Subdivision No. V—Land, Buildings, and Ships		The second secon	
Completion of tug Fire-protection services Miscellaneous buildings and works Purchase of land Purchase and installation of plant and machinery Transit housing, Narrow Neck Camp (on account		1,000 100	
Total—Subdivision No. V	290,854	1,100	(f)
Subdivision No. VI—Docking, Repairs, Maintenance, and Rent REPAIRS TO SHIPS AND ESTABLISHMENTS— H.M.N.Z.S. "Black Prince" H.M.N.Z.S. "Bellona" H.M.N.Z.S. "Philomel" H.M.N.Z.S. "Tamaki" H.M.N.Z.S. "Tasman" Shelly Bay Base	15,876 26,997 3,895 5,942 800 650	20,000 20,000 6,000 6,000 1,000 2,000	34,813 5,047 3,458 5,435 169 2,005

⁽a) Amount to be expended on the completion of a tug partially constructed for United States Navy.
(b) Estimated cost of providing equipment for fire-protection of the Naval Base and other establishments.
(c) This item provides for miscellaneous expenditure which will be incurred in completing H.M.N.Z.

Dockyard and other establishments.

⁽d) Provision for purchase of machinery previously on order and required to complete the equipment of the Dockyard.

⁽e) In conjunction with the Army, it is proposed to provide transit housing for naval personnel. (f) Expenditure was previously charged to War Expenses Account.